DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2017
January, 2026 − Rev. 16
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP81295/D
Hot Swap Smart Fuse
NCP81295, NCP81296

IN
16
Ordering Information
Table 1. AVAILABLE DEVICES
Device Package Shipping†
NCP81295MNTXG QFN32 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP81296MNTXG QFN32 2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
Share Feedback
Your Opinion Matters
%20http://www.onsemi.com/
NCP81295, NCP81296
3
Figure 2. Typical Application
NCP81295/ 6
GND
VIN VINF
VDD
VOUT